
Régional Sud-Ouest St Aignan Couleur
28 juin 2021 UAICF
Bordereau retour Paris Austerlitz Club : 417

Auteur Titre Note
 1

Note
 2

Note
 3 Total

Classt
total

Classt 

GUERTILI Ilyas Coline 18 16 18 52 6 1
VALLAS Hélène Tree girls 18 12 18 48 21 2

LEBROUSTER Patrick Rouge gorge 14 18 16 48 22 3
ROBIN Patrick Baie du Mont 15 18 15 48 25 4

ERRECONDO Annie Enfants de la lune.jpg 18 11 18 47 31 5
GUERTILI Ilyas Apolline 15 18 14 47 33 6

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Arbres d'hiver 17 17 13 47 35 7
GESSAT Gérard Sand Dunes 15 17 14 46 50 8
GUYOT Didier Cathédrale Saint Martin des marins 15 16 15 46 53 9
LIPARI Claude Liberté 12 20 13 45 54 10

PINSON Anni-Noël Coup de craie 18 10 17 45 55 11
GUYOT Didier Moi et le poisson 12 18 15 45 56 12

OUDNI Jamaldine La nature et l'oeil du poète 14 14 17 45 64 13
LECHEIN Dominique Harpiste 17 14 14 45 - -

ROBIN Patrick Subway 13 11 20 44 72 15
VALLAS Hélène Oman beah 19 11 14 44 73 16
DUYCK Philippe Bernard 10 16 18 44 76 17

LEBROUSTER Patrick Profondeur 11 15 18 44 77 18
HYVERT Patrick Seul face à la piste 17 12 15 44 80 19
MAZET Gérard Triple regard 15 15 14 44 85 20
MAZET Gérard Anne au foulard 14 10 19 43 86 21

SABOURIN Laurent Galapagos 16 17 10 43 91 22
OUDNI Jamaldine Tana, la ville aux mille colines 13 17 13 43 93 23

SABOURIN Laurent Colibri porte épée 12 16 15 43 95 24
ARESSI Bruno Bulles à Rome 11 20 10 41 114 25
GUERTILI Ilyas Elodie 17 12 12 41 118 26
GESSAT Gérard Attente du Train 16 11 14 41 120 27

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Champ d'été 16 12 13 41 124 28
LIPARI Claude Colère 13 16 12 41 - -

LEBROUSTER Patrick Grande marée 10 16 14 40 144 30
SMEDT Romain Coup d'envoi 13 11 16 40 145 31

DELALLEE Jacques La vague 8 18 13 39 158 32
VALLAS Hélène Red flower 11 12 16 39 166 33

ERRECONDO Annie Tryptique 16 11 12 39 - -
SMEDT Romain Vive le bricolage 13 11 15 39 171 35
BROMME Eric Djavan à la Cigale 14 11 14 39 175 36

SABOURIN Laurent Attagis de Gay 9 18 11 38 181 37
HYVERT Patrick Sens interdit 10 17 11 38 185 38
GUYOT Didier Ma petite fille 11 10 17 38 - -

DUYCK Philippe Carine 15 11 12 38 200 40
MAZET Gérard Noémie 14 10 14 38 203 41
LIPARI Claude Pourquoi 13 11 14 38 206 42

HYVERT Patrick Reflet 12 12 14 38 209 43
DELALLEE Jacques Pêche miraculeuse 10 16 11 37 216 44

BROMME Eric Timbo danse pour Jacaranda 11 11 15 37 221 45
ARESSI Bruno Mimoso 9 14 14 37 222 46

MOURADIAN Carine Peinture d'automne 11 12 14 37 226 47
ERRECONDO Annie Aliens 9 17 10 36 232 48
DELALLEE Jacques Porte de la liberté 9 17 10 36 - -

MOURADIAN Carine La danseuse de castagnettes 9 16 11 36 235 50



GESSAT Gérard Silverton Station.jpg 10 10 16 36 236 51
ROBIN Patrick Terre d'aventures 9 13 14 36 238 52

DUYCK Philippe Valérie 12 11 13 36 243 53
PINSON Anni-Noël Les traverses 8 13 14 35 250 54
OUDNI Jamaldine Fangi 9 12 14 35 251 55
MONIER Mathilde Sous la veranda 10 14 11 35 256 56
PINSON Anni-Noël Antenne 12 10 13 35 261 57

SMEDT Romain La bricoleuse du dimanche 11 11 13 35 264 58
QUENTIN Patricia Souviens toi 14 6 14 34 274 59
QUENTIN Patricia Longe-cote 11 10 13 34 278 60

MOURADIAN Carine Rêve d'enfant 8 10 15 33 280 61
BROMME Eric Giselle à l'Opéra Garnier 10 10 13 33 282 62

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Volute 12 9 12 33 284 63
LECHEIN Dominique Souffleuse 12 10 10 32 294 64
LECHEIN Dominique Port Vauban 11 8 12 31 297 65
MONIER Mathilde Songe 11 10 10 31 302 66
QUENTIN Patricia Out of Africa 9 8 13 30 303 67

ARESSI Bruno Cadillac 7 6 11 24 323 68
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